MOTORI ORBITALI
HYDRAULIC MOTOR SERIES
 HT
G/1 COD. 06-0112-A05
G/2
orbital
R
orbitalorbital

Se si vuole predisporre il motore con valvola di lavaggio è ne-
cessario specificare in fase d’ordine il tipo di valvola 06-09-15-
21 (vedere il punto 9 del codice di ordinazione)
The mount the flushing valve on motors, it is necessary to use
a special cover.
This is only possibile with the “M09” main ports - G 3/4 (BSPP)
(23x40) cover version.
If it is necessary to assemply the flushing valve on motors, to
specify in the purchase order the valves type 06-09-15-21 (See
position 9 of ordering code)
COPERCHIO SPECIALE PER VALVOLA DI LAVAGGIO
SPECIAL COVER FOR FLUSHING VALVE
Per maggiori informazioni sulla valvola di lavaggio, consultare la sezione Valvole ed Accessori o il Bollettino Informativo 05-0082-A04
For more informations on the Flushing valve, see the Valves and Accessories section or Service Bulletin - 05-0082-A04
CARICHI AMMESSI SULL’ALBERO
SHAFT LOAD CAPACITY
G/14
orbital
R
orbitalorbital
R
HT 160
HT 200
Pressioni e portate superiori a quelle
ammesse in regime continuo non devo-
no essere applicate contemporanea-
mente.
Exceeding continuous pressure values
or exceeding flow values indicated,
must not occur simultaneously.
Pressioni e portate superiori a quelle
ammesse in regime continuo non devo-
no essere applicate contemporanea-
mente.
Exceeding continuous pressure values
or exceeding flow values indicated,
must not occur simultaneously.
G/15
orbital
R
orbitalorbital
R
HT 315
HT 250
Pressioni e portate superiori a quelle
ammesse in regime continuo non devo-
no essere applicate contemporanea-
mente.
Exceeding continuous pressure values
or exceeding flow values indicated,
must not occur simultaneously.
Pressioni e portate superiori a quelle
ammesse in regime continuo non devo-
no essere applicate contemporanea-
mente.
Exceeding continuous pressure values
or exceeding flow values indicated,
must not occur simultaneously.
G/16
orbital
R
orbitalorbital
R
HT 500
HT 400
Pressioni e portate superiori a quelle
ammesse in regime continuo non devo-